

King County

Legislation Details

File #:	2009-	-0341	Version: 1			
Туре:	Motio	n		Status:	Passed	
File created:	2/1/2	010		In control:	Metropolitan King County Counci	I
On agenda:				Final action:	2/1/2010	
Enactment date:	:			Enactment #:	13136	
Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's reappointment of Duane Anderson, who resides in council district eight, to the King County international airport roundtable, as an at-large community representative.					
Sponsors:	Jan D	Drago				
Indexes:	Airport, Appointments, Executive					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 13136.pdf, 2. 2009-0341 Transmittal Letter.doc, 3. A. Application, B. Financial Disclosure Statement, C. Board Profile, D. Appointment Letter					
Date	Ver.	Action By	/	Ac	tion	Result
2/1/2010	1	Metropo	litan King Count	y Council Pa	assed	Pass